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Cane Corso AKC Custom Reporting Using Combined BOB & BOS Totals
Starting January 1, 2018 and Ending June 30, 2018

Dog Name

GCHG CH Casa Reale's Skyline Surfer "Hudson"
GCHG CH Serafina's Ever So Clever At Castleguard
GCHB CH Rocknation Quintessence
GCHS CH Red Rock Canyon's Logan Rocks CGC
GCHP CH Palazzo's All By Himself Blue Ridge CGC TKN
GCHB CH Valente's Sophia Dolce Eleganza
GCHB CH Castleguard Spiritridge Magical Sebec CGC
GCHB CH Mt View's Breaking All The Rules,Vendetta
GCH CH Ivy League That Girl Is Italica's Poison
GCHP CH Campo's Petros Zeus CGC
GCHB CH Bohemia Iceman
GCHB CH Scandifios Princess Juliana
GCH CH Dal Cielo's Brutale Bello CGC TKN
GCH CH Pavarotti Iz Dinastii Chempionov
GCH CH Capri Luciano
GCH CH Castleguard Spirit Ridge Gonzo Blues
GCH CH Maximo's Mason
GCH CH Bigstate Nt's Tycoon
CH Wolfcreeks Blessings Do Come True
GCH CH Odisseia's Ronja RaxUbertochter Fights For Italica
GCH CH Piece Of Puzzle Sangue Magnifica CA CGCA CGCU
GCHB CH Copper Sky's Ostara Of Catera CGCA TKA
GCH CH Windypine's It's All In The Mix BN RN CA BCAT
GCH CH Motorheads Mustang Sally CGCA CGCU TKN
GCHB CH Chatham's Meet Me N The Grotto CGCA
GCH CH Darkhorse's Storm Warning
GCHG CH Lionheart's La Nostra Stella Brillante
CH Bohemia Shadow Of The Beast
GCHS CH ltalica's We Didn'T Start The Fire
GCH CH Casa Reale's Montauk's Shining Beacon "Monty"
CH Riverbluff's Darling Nikki Of Arsenal
GCHB CH Rellim's Capricorn Shines Over Her CGCA
GCH CH Dolce Vita's Ziva La Brava CGCA
GCH CH Royals Destined For Glory CGC TKN
GCHG CH Liberty's Lady Godiva CGCA CGCU
GCH CH Red Rock Canyon's Shelby
CH O-Cinder Corso Imperium CGC
GCH CH Vmax Del Corsoclub
GCH CH Casa Reale's Long Island Flyboy CGC
GCH CH Maximo's Dj
CH Amur Coda Di Cavallo
CH Worldwide's C-Lucian Di Colts Guardiano
GCH CH Alasdair Sins Of The Father
CH Moschetti's Until Dusk Di Bucanitas
CH Rellim Sisco's Don'T Shade My Shine
GCH CH Dolce Vita's Del Cavaliere Nero CGC
GCH CH Ivy League Chief CA CGC
CH Rockhaven's Wilderness Of Tekoa
GCHS CH Potrero You Had Me At Hello
CH Darkhorse's Perfect Storm
CH Force Pride Rosie RI CGC TKN
CH Northwood's Wrong Side Of Heaven
GCH CH Indomitable Spirit's Principe Nerobello
CH Prestigious Guardians Moves Like Jagger
CH Donato La Tore Valerie
Alcor's Spice Of Life At Serafina
CH Bohemia's Burnin' It Down Dei Heatwave CGC
CH CK Jax Blackwell
Windypine's It's A Bug's Life
Riverbluff's Wrecking Havoc 4 Highpower
GCH CH Nova Portocarrero
CH Highpower's Stryker
Highpower's Good Karma CGC
Zelda Del Corsoclub
Riverbluff's Let's Go Crazy Of Arsenal
GCH CH Bellissima's Precious Pietra CGC TKN
GCH CH Cabellero Frecon's Tyrion
CH lItalica's Wicked In Bed RN FDC CA THDN CGCA

WS46588301
WS44243602
WS50192007
WS54986603
WS43738901
WS54158202
WS53251403
WS54656103
WS56110611
WS39367206
WS53910202
WS52179127
WS54475801
WS54099501
WS52808801
WS53251404
WS50711001
WS53862101
WS59127804
WS54836801
WS52218201
WS53776608
WS50379501
WS53026504
WS42484307
WS54638502
WS37395906
WS58740302
WS39065301
WS50162901
WS60401603
WS49005005
WS44542005
WS52281201
WS46865210
WS54986605
WS58590901
WS56711901
WS46378602
WS53847808
WS56348901
WS56420001
WS49038607
WS52667307
WS55798303
WS51586601
WS54718905
WS56296301
WS49832204
WS54638501
WS54614301
WS56810501
WS55243908
WS56101301
WS57453501
WS58493002
WS50295813
WS52080408
WS55060601
WS60452301
WS49428406
WS53175301
WS54380208
WS60264701
WS60401606
WS43266110
WS45849001
WS50013401
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Dogs
Defeated
with BOB

536
254
166
238
218
86
130
72
0
115
97
42
84
68
32
55
53
48
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24
41
5
13
12
38
27
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23
0
33
23
4
0
24
12
0
18
24
12
21
20
21
20
18
0
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0
15
9
0
13
10
0
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0
11
11
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10
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0
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Combined
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536
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255
250
218
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142
134
131
130
121
88
87
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59
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12
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11
11
11
10
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Cane Corso AKC Custom Reporting Using Combined BOB & BOS Totals
Starting January 1, 2018 and Ending June 30, 2018

Dog Name

Queen City's Brown Sugar
CH Fearless Black Warrior's River Diva
Maximo's Kansas
CH Bramblewood's Beatrix
CH Wolfcreeks Black Magic
Liberty's Journey To Dreams
Spirit Guardian Of Dreams Enox
Arsenal's Baby I'M A Star Of Riverbluff
Riverbluff's Sign O The Times Of Arsenal
GCH CH Pridenjoyz No Autographs Please CGC
CH Liberty's Recapture The Glory
CH Red Rock Canyon's Spike Warrington
CH Bravado's Mississippi Queen
GCH CH Casa Reale's Motown Remix "Ms. Vera Wang"
CH Bohemia Royal Storm
CH Gda Sit This One
GCHG CH Del' Agreste Bin Up To No Good At Sno- Storm RN CGCA CGCU TKA
GCH CH Red Rock Canyon's Keisel
CH Blue Breeze Tougher Than The Rest CD BN RE CA THDN DJ CGCA CGCU TKI
CH Adibeir Clear Blue Sky
CH Hierarchy Unbowed, Unbent, Unbroken
Nitros Xena
Gladiator's Quest Lyords Mecca
CH About Time's Ripper CGC
VINCITORE NERO HOPE
GCHS CH Legion's Ashirah BN RN
CH Numenor's Tar-Ciryatan Ty BCAT
Lady Ramona Custodi Nos CGCA CGCU
Steele Creeks Bubbles CGC
Omaggio's The Kat's Meow Aka Pantera
Lonestar's Dewberry Wine
CH Spiritridge's Justice Is Served
Wolfcreeks Lola Di Wolfcreek Ranch
Castleguard First In Combat
Lionheart's Mistress Of The Dark
GCHB CH Scandifios Boss Of Bosses Di Vitos
GCHG CH Evolution's Mclovin
GCHB CH Odisseia's Once Twice Three Time A Lady Lena CGCA
GCHB CH Pinski's Hammer Of Thor
Dal Cielo When In Rome With Odisseia
GCH CH Legacy's Maximus Portocarrero
GCH CH Bear Mountain's View From The Top CGC
GCH CH Epic Fuego En La Sangre
GCH CH Stoneheart's Just Like Fire CGCA CGCU
Old World's Remington
Heatwave's Freedom Fighter CGC
CH 3kings Dark Vador Sith Lord
Riverbluff's Get Some Of Arsenal
Topline's Perfect Sky
Rebellion's Can'T Take Me Down
Potrero Mia
Hierarchy Ali'l Nui CGC TKN
Bohemia Devon
Nirvana Des Legions De Sparte
CH Triton Del Corsoclub
GCH CH Bellissima's King Simba
GCH CH Maximo's Octane Vader
CH Freedom Alliance's The Bull Rides Again Jota
She Who Sits The Iron Throne Dei Telesto
Ivy League Black Caviar RN
Heatwave's Rogue
Dragonheart's Why So Serious?
Ck Maya (Going Big) Valentina
Adibeir Vulson
Sapphire's A Necessary Misfit
Italica's Glorious Gilda CGC TKI
Potrero You'Ll Never Dream Alone
Hieraracy No Rest For The Wicked

WS51674104
WS52855703
WS50462401
WS51711903
WS56030004
WS58197701
WS60098702
WS60401602
WS60401605
WS39126401
WS49433205
WS54986601
WS55156202
WS55519901
WS56721007
WS59618901
WS37975405
WS49140003
WS52855510
WS53151801
WS54304102
WS55573405
WS58653204
WS58813801
5385173
WS47239302
WS47880404
WS52218101
WS53914710
WS54444202
WS54697201
WS55099207
WS56030003
WS57833709
WS59275703
WS44386301
WS44981503
WS46136209
WS49795801
WS50286201
WS50648802
WS52800802
WS53149402
WS53390011
WS53408603
WS53822301
WS55074907
WS55096604
WS55657002
WS56297701
WS57071302
WS57445602
WS58740301
WS59521001
WS47931701
WS49809802
WS51098402
WS52335307
WS53829308
WS53973606
WS54526901
WS55093701
WS55815202
WS57105209
WS57251003
WS57315803
WS57325101
WS57445617
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Dogs
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Combined
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Rank

123
123
139
139
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139
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139
139
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139
139
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157
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157
157
157
157
157
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157

Cane Corso AKC Custom Reporting Using Combined BOB & BOS Totals
Starting January 1, 2018 and Ending June 30, 2018

Dog Name

Spiritridge's Take No Prisoners
Nova At Red Rock Canyon Du Regne De Malaudrea
GCH CH Maestoso's Amore A Prima Vista
Fidecore Testudo Tyranus
CH Sforza Marta
CH Ada Las Vegas
CH Pirate's Den Mamou D'Evangeline RN CA CGC
Difesa Don'T Make Deals With Dragons CGC TKN
CH Last Frontier's Lagertha
CH Bigstate Nt's In The Black
Vanakred Frecon's Sansa
Stonecroft's Dolce Pesca Di Moonefield
Capri Danjo
CH Carolina Dreams | Am Legend
Italica's After Midnight
Epic Foolish Games
CH Castleguard You Should'Ve Learned
CH Italica's Snow White
Gracie Della Baumann
Bodyguard 's Apache
Brock's Mystical Heaven Dei Phoghaven CGC
CH Italica's Playing With Fire CA CGC
CH Red Rock Canyon's Hazel
Oblivion Supernatural Illusion
Maximos Giovona Di Highpower
Cypress Arrow's Mountain Dew Freezy
Italica's Anytime Anywhere CD BN RE FDC CGCA CGCU TKA
Worldwide's E-Apollo
Lamy's Prime Suspect
Lionheart's Eat Your Heart Out
Fidecore Secret Weapon

WS58566806
WS58873801
WS42496703
WS46569103
WS49083401
WS51667601
WS52265601
WS52569909
WS52783201
WS53862104
WS54008012
WS54149802
WS54655611
WS55031908
WS56246103
WS56500003
WS57833710
WS58211001
WS59127906
WS60490701
WS50507903
WS50859502
WS51800303
WS52230209
WS53922106
WS56210601
WS56340103
WS57905804
WS58173902
WS59275701
WS59728503
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